PA72 Series - PXI/PXIe Generator & Digitizer platform
General description
The PA72 platform is a platform of flexibility. It consists of a
base board and one or two daughter boards. In daughter boards
there is choice from several different generators, digitizers,
filters, and Flexible Digital I/O modules. Also custom daughter
boards can easily be created. This allows you to configure a data
acquisition card exactly tailored to your needs.

quickly setup the hardware of your module and start a
measurement.
Ordering information:
PA72-nm / PA72e-nm
n = daughter board 1 (top position)
m = daughter board 2 (bottom position)
Daughter board codes: 0 = empty
   1 = PA72G16400
   2 = PA72G14180
   5 = PA72D16180A
   6 = PA72D14130
   9 = PA72DIOS6016
   A = PA72DIOS6100
   F = PA72BPF Filter daughter board (specify filter requirements separately)
Examples:
PA72-15  PA72 base board with PXI-1 bus interface and a PA72G16400 generator on position 1 and a PA72D16180A digitizer on position 2
PA72e-20  PA72e base board with PXI-Express bus interface and a PA72G14180 generator on position 1 and no board on position 2
Document revision 3.6